
CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS
PRODUCT NAME:

LOT NUMBER:

INCI DESIGNATION:

MANUFACTURING SITE:

MANUFACTURING DATE:

EXPIRATION DATE:

CUSTOMER P.O. NUMBER:

CUSTOMER CODE:

 

 

 

 STEARIC ACID 

SAMPLE 

Stearic Acid  

 

MALAYSIA

Product Test Method Specification Laboratory
Values

Final
Result

Appearance (@25C)

Melt Point (Class II)  (C)

Iodine Value (Hanus)  (g Iodine/100g sample)

Acid Value  (mg KOH/1g sample)

Saponification Value  (mg KOH/1g sample)

Assay  (%)

White waxy flakes

54°C MIN

0.5 MAX

205-211

206-213

40 MIN (C18)

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Visual

012.01

010.00

007.01

020.03

USP

PASS

55.9

0.18

208.5

209.6

46.0

ALL PRODUCT CHARACTERISTIC TEST METHODS CONFORM TO USP/NF UNLESS NOTED WITH ASTERISK (*).

Signed By: Date:


