

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

PRODUCT NAME: STEARIC ACID
LOT NUMBER: SAMPLE
INCI DESIGNATION: Stearic Acid

MANUFACTURING SITE: MALAYSIA
MANUFACTURING DATE:
EXPIRATION DATE:
CUSTOMER P.O. NUMBER:
CUSTOMER CODE:

Product Test	Method	Specification	Laboratory Values	Final Result
Appearance (@25C)	Visual	White waxy flakes	PASS	PASS
Melt Point (Class II) (C)	012.01	54°C MIN	55.9	PASS
Iodine Value (Hanus) (g Iodine/100g sample)	010.00	0.5 MAX	0.18	PASS
Acid Value (mg KOH/1g sample)	007.01	205-211	208.5	PASS
Saponification Value (mg KOH/1g sample)	020.03	206-213	209.6	PASS
Assay (%)	USP	40 MIN (C18)	46.0	PASS

ALL PRODUCT CHARACTERISTIC TEST METHODS CONFORM TO USP/NF UNLESS NOTED WITH ASTERISK (*).

Signed By:

Date: